5-22 Catalogue № 16For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
P MVE - 156C6-5B 4     - SSDC - G - EA P 2
Order codes of fieldbus system with valve and serial interface
   Model - series MVSY 100
100-5B threads M5 on valve
100M-5M threads G1/8“ on
manifold
   Model - series MVSY 156

- I/O units must be ordered and specified
   separately, they will be delivered separately.
Order codes of  I/O units
Order code Description
PMVE-100-DIPA DI unit - 8 inputs PNP
PMVE-100-DINA DI unit - 8 inputs NPN
PMVE-100-DOPB DO unit - 8 outputs PNP
PMVE-100-DONB DO unit - 8 outputs NPN
Example of order codes of fieldbus system
assembly with valves and I/O units
PMVE-156M4-5M6-DSSSSS-G-EAP3
Set of  6 valves MVSY 156 (1x 5/2 bistable, 5x 5/2 monostable) with tube ø4